
 
EASTSIDE AND WESTSIDE SERVICE CENTER REMODEL PROJECT 

Solicitation No. B-21-012-LE, Job No. 22-0109 
 

MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING AND SITE VISIT 
November 12, 2021 @ 9:00AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 Mark Van Maltsburger AMG Contractors mark@amgcontractors.com 

2 Carlos Gonzalez  Crownhill Builders, Inc. carlos@chbinc.net 

3 Samuel Rodriguez LTP Builders & Construction designdept@ltpbuilders.com 

4 Diego Vara Vara Developers Group dvara@varadevelopersgroup.com 

5 John Powers SAWS John.Powers@saws.org 
6 Sonia Gaeta SAWS Sonia.Gaeta@saws.org 
7 Lindsay Esquivel  SAWS Lindsay.Esquivel@saws.org 
8 Roger Cruz SAWS Roger.Cruz@saws.org 
9 Ricardo Hernandez  SAWS Ricardo.HernandezJr@saws.org 
10 Rusty Holder SAWS Rusty.Holder@saws.org 
11 Miguel Guerra SAWS Miguel.Guerra@saws.org 
12 Carl Daylong SAWS Carl.Daylong@saws.org 
13 Cristina Davis  RVK Architecture christina.davis@rvkarchitecture.com 
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